



Zadar Open 2025

Visnjik

Zadar



Friday, May 9, 2025 ~ Sunday, May 11, 2025

Meet Entry Statistics

AQUATICA TORINO

Men

Andrey de March (2012)

Team: 1

ASV Vienna

Women

Eloise Lauzon (2011)

Josefina Sticha (2008)

Valerie Rautner (2010)

Men

Leo Rücklinger (2008)

Lorenz Prunner (2012)

Nikolaus Strobel (2009)

Team: 6

Asd Aqa Cosenza

Women

Annarosa Morrone (2008)

Gaia Chetry (2011)

Ilenia Ferrari (2009)

Ilenia Maria Ferrari (2009)

Marta Bucarelli (2012)

Men

Angelo Francesco Porco (2009)

Daniele de Bernardo (2009)

Egidio Arnieri (2006)

Marco Xuan Sirianni (2008)

Mario Bucarelli (2010)

Stefano Ferraro (2008)

Team: 11

Budapesti Honvéd

Women

Feró Lujzi (2016)

Kaposi Borbala (2012)

Men

Latincic Teodor (2011)

Toth Gati Marton (2013)

Team: 4

CSO Voluntari

Women

Ingrid Zarnescu (2014)

Maria Vilceanu (2013)

Medeea Gabriela Pop (2016)

Sofia Manta (2015)

Men

Alexander Stoica (2013)

Andrei Cristea (2014)

Rares Pop (2013)

Victor Ulian (2015)

Team: 8

Crusaders Diving Club - South

Women

Amahle Mbele (2014)
Ishvara Skonsana (2014)
Puno Motlounge (2015)

Arianna Tedeschi (2010)
Lea Saffy (2010)
Rebatle Mkhize (2013)

Claudia Puzone (2009)
Olona Mbele (2011)
Rorisang Shole (2013)

Team: 9

Jersey Diving Academy

Women

Jayna Kawas (2007)
Ryan Johnson (2008)

Karalise Jackson (2013)

Kassidy Georgevich (2004)

Men

Caleb Arnot (2007)

Team: 5

KSV Arno

Women

Maria Magaš (2010)

Men

Ivano Babić (2018)

Jakov Lukačić (2014)

Tin Malogorski (2016)

Team: 4

KSV Dupin Split

Women

Elena Čavar (2017)
Leuona Uskoković (2014)

Ena Burić (2010)
Marijeta Grozdanić (2013)

Ivona Luketin (2011)
Neta Kunstek (2015)

Men

Dražan Mark Jelinić (2017)
Toni Blagajić (2013)

Franko Kunstek (2013)
Viacheslav Serenko (2016)

Toma Grgić (2017)

Team: 11

KSV Zadar

Women

Anika Miočić (2011)
Kate Žepina (2015)
Nina Šćiran (2014)
Petra Vidaković (2015)

Dolores Benković (2008)
Maja Grubescic (2013)
Petra Alinčić (2014)
Rita Mrkela (2016)

Janka Nagypal (2007)
Mei Sutlović (2016)
Petra Boltužić (2012)
Vita Žigo (2017)

Men

David Mrkela (2014)
Leopold Cherstich (2014)
Zvonimir Tino Botunac (2010)

Ivor Majica (2014)
Mateo Grubescic (2015)

Leo Mandić (2009)
Mikula Miočić (2008)

Team: 19

KSV Zadar 2011**Women**

Anna Arnautova (2004)

Lucija Beretin (2009)

Luna Peric (2013)

Men

Dmytro Kachanov (2008)

Ivan Druzhynskii (2010)

Toma Jurjević (2012)

Team: 6

KSV Čukarički**Women**

Anđela Vuletić (2010)

Helena Stojčevski (2016)

Tara Vesić (2009)

Men

Bogdan Jeremić (2017)

Bogdan Savić (2009)

Stefan Aleksić (2016)

Team: 6

Ksv Primorje 2010**Women**

Klara Germek (2012)

Lana Jambrović (2010)

Lucija Turčič (2012)

Nika Bandić (2011)

Men

Toni Miloš (2013)

Team: 5

RLSE**Women**

Berta Tamás (2012)

Cathleen Bora Kim (2010)

Csenge Tünde Tóth (2011)

Gréta Somogyi (2010)

Zita Hubói-Hubay (2009)

Men

Ádám Koós (2012)

Team: 6

SK Slavia Praha**Women**

Elizaveta Kuzněcová (2016)

Lily Lučan (2015)

Pavlina Soukupova (2015)

Men

Erik Rajade (2014)

Sebastian Fleišer (2014)

Team: 5

Schwimm-Union Wien**Women**

Alice Fritz (2011)

Anna Bursac (2008)

Eva Nödl (2015)

Helena Ertl (2011)

Men

Erik Richter (2009)

Jakob Ridwald (2013)

Oskar Schnur (2012)

Team: 7

Trieste Tuffi

Women

Korina Jukic (2015)

Men

Gabriele Bianco (2013)

Team: 2

Triestina Nuoto

Women

Alice Vidoni (2010)

Elena Quadrelli (2011)

Ayrin Zoch (2010)

Lodovica Castellacci (2009)

Chiara Semacchi (2010)

Men

Gabriel Calderone (2011)

Mattia Mahnic (2009)

Team: 7

UNI Brno

Women

Lucia Dvořáková (2013)

Mária Dvořáková (2013)

Team: 2

USK Praha

Men

Mikuláš Mulač (2013)

Team: 1

Ukraine

Men

Vadim Kochan (2007)

Vladyslav Balkin (2007)

Team: 2

Total divers: 127



Zadar Open 2025

Visnjik

Zadar

Friday, May 9, 2025 ~ Sunday, May 11, 2025



7.0.7.6

Medal Table

Team	Gold	Silver	Bronze
KSV Zadar	9	6	5
KSV Zadar 2011	4	3	1
CSO Voluntari	3	4	0
RLSE	2	3	3
KSV Čukarički	2	2	1
Ukraine	2	1	1
Asd Aqa Cosenza	1	1	4
KSV Arno	1	1	0
SK Slavia Praha	1	0	2
AQUATICA TORINO	1	0	1
Triestina Nuoto	0	2	0
Schwimm-Union Wien	0	1	2
ASV Vienna	0	1	1
Budapesti Honvéd	0	0	2
Trieste Tuffi	0	0	1



Zadar Open 2025

Visnjik
Zadar



Friday, May 9, 2025 ~ Sunday, May 11, 2025

Rankings

7.0.7.6

Rank	Score	Name
------	-------	------

C Girls 1m

1	228.20	Petra Boltužić (2012) -- KSV Zadar
2	213.30	Luna Peric (2013) -- KSV Zadar 2011
3	211.10	Berta Tamás (2012) -- RLSE
4	182.65	Maria Vilceanu (2013) -- CSO Voluntari
5	175.70	Klara Germek (2012) -- Ksv Primorje 2010
6	152.80	Kaposi Borbala (2012) -- Budapesti Honvéd
7	148.45	Rebatle Mkhize (2013) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South
8	148.20	Lucija Turčić (2012) -- Ksv Primorje 2010
9	146.25	Marta Bucarelli (2012) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza
10	134.40	Lucia Dvořáková (2013) -- UNI Brno
11	131.35	Karalise Jackson (2013) -- Jersey Diving Academy
12	120.70	Marijeta Grozdanić (2013) -- KSV Dupin Split
13	117.35	Maja Grubescic (2013) -- KSV Zadar
14	115.00	Rorisang Shole (2013) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South
15	104.75	Mária Dvořáková (2013) -- UNI Brno

C Boys 3m

1	284.10	Ádám Koós (2012) -- RLSE
2	256.80	Lorenz Prunner (2012) -- ASV Vienna
3	226.70	Andrey de March (2012) -- AQUATICA TORINO
4	224.65	Jakob Ridwald (2013) -- Schwimm-Union Wien
5	218.20	Oskar Schnur (2012) -- Schwimm-Union Wien
6	211.75	Toma Jurjević (2012) -- KSV Zadar 2011
7	200.00	Rares Pop (2013) -- CSO Voluntari
8	190.80	Gabriele Bianco (2013) -- Trieste Tuffi
9	184.95	Alexander Stoica (2013) -- CSO Voluntari
10	180.50	Mikuláš Mulač (2013) -- USK Praha

D Boys 3m

1	187.30	Ivor Majica (2014) -- KSV Zadar
2	184.55	Victor Ulian (2015) -- CSO Voluntari
3	141.85	Sebastian Fleišer (2014) -- SK Slavia Praha
4	140.60	Erik Rajade (2014) -- SK Slavia Praha
5	128.05	Mateo Grubescic (2015) -- KSV Zadar
6	117.10	Leopold Cherstich (2014) -- KSV Zadar
7	111.25	David Mrkela (2014) -- KSV Zadar
8	97.00	Andrei Cristea (2014) -- CSO Voluntari

Rank	Score	Name
D Girls 1m		
1	184.70	Sofia Manta (2015) -- CSO Voluntari
2	147.25	Ingrid Zarnescu (2014) -- CSO Voluntari
3	131.95	Nina Šćiran (2014) -- KSV Zadar
4	129.65	Pavlina Soukupova (2015) -- SK Slavia Praha
5	128.75	Puno Motloung (2015) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South
6	128.25	Eva Nödl (2015) -- Schwimm-Union Wien
7	125.85	Ishvara Skonsana (2014) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South
8	113.65	Neta Kunstek (2015) -- KSV Dupin Split
9	112.10	Leuona Uskoković (2014) -- KSV Dupin Split
10	111.20	Korina Jukic (2015) -- Trieste Tuffi
11	101.70	Petra Alinčić (2014) -- KSV Zadar
12	95.10	Kate Žepina (2015) -- KSV Zadar
13	92.10	Lily Lučan (2015) -- SK Slavia Praha
14	86.95	Petra Vidaković (2015) -- KSV Zadar
15	76.00	Amahle Mbele (2014) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South
A/B Boys Synchro 3m		
1	240.93	Vladyslav Balkin (2007) + Vadim Kochan (2007) -- Ukraine
2	200.76	Leo Mandić (2009) + Bogdan Savić (2009) -- KSV Zadar + KSV Čukarički
3	189.00	Angelo Francesco Porco (2009) + Mario Bucarelli (2010) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza
4	185.07	Leo Rücklinger (2008) + Nikolaus Strobel (2009) -- ASV Vienna
A/B Girls Synchro 3m		
1	189.00	Anika Miočić (2011) + Dolores Benković (2008) -- KSV Zadar
2	187.77	Zita Hubói-Hubay (2009) + Csenge Tünde Tóth (2011) -- RLSE
3	178.14	Annarosa Morrone (2008) + Ilenia Maria Ferrari (2009) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza
4	162.39	Alice Fritz (2011) + Helena Ertl (2011) -- Schwimm-Union Wien
5	153.84	Valerie Rautner (2010) + Eloise Lauzon (2011) -- ASV Vienna
6	139.23	Lea Saffy (2010) + Claudia Puzone (2009) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South
7	131.85	Olona Mbele (2011) + Arianna Tedeschi (2010) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South
Mens Synchro 3m		
1	291.66	Vladyslav Balkin (2007) + Vadim Kochan (2007) -- Ukraine
Womens Synchro 3m		
1	186.99	Anika Miočić (2011) + Dolores Benković (2008) -- KSV Zadar

Rank	Score	Name
C Girls 3m		
1	240.15	Petra Boltužić (2012) -- KSV Zadar
2	221.40	Luna Peric (2013) -- KSV Zadar 2011
3	199.85	Berta Tamás (2012) -- RLSE
4	170.35	Maria Vilceanu (2013) -- CSO Voluntari
5	169.20	Rorisang Shole (2013) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South
6	127.65	Karalise Jackson (2013) -- Jersey Diving Academy
7	126.90	Lucia Dvořáková (2013) -- UNI Brno
8	114.60	Mária Dvořáková (2013) -- UNI Brno
C Boys 1m		
1	260.40	Andrey de March (2012) -- AQUATICA TORINO
2	250.35	Ádám Koós (2012) -- RLSE
3	231.20	Lorenz Prunner (2012) -- ASV Vienna
4	229.65	Oskar Schnur (2012) -- Schwimm-Union Wien
5	220.70	Jakob Ridwald (2013) -- Schwimm-Union Wien
6	206.10	Toth Gati Marton (2013) -- Budapesti Honvéd
7	204.45	Toma Jurjević (2012) -- KSV Zadar 2011
8	195.05	Alexander Stoica (2013) -- CSO Voluntari
9	183.40	Gabriele Bianco (2013) -- Trieste Tuffi
10	183.20	Rares Pop (2013) -- CSO Voluntari
11	160.50	Toni Miloš (2013) -- Ksv Primorje 2010
12	156.45	Franko Kunstek (2013) -- KSV Dupin Split
13	155.55	Mikuláš Mulač (2013) -- USK Praha
14	149.45	Toni Blagajić (2013) -- KSV Dupin Split
D Boys 1m		
1	178.55	Victor Ulian (2015) -- CSO Voluntari
2	175.80	Ivor Majica (2014) -- KSV Zadar
3	134.90	Sebastian Fleišer (2014) -- SK Slavia Praha
4	132.10	Erik Rajade (2014) -- SK Slavia Praha
5	115.85	Jakov Lukačić (2014) -- KSV Arno
6	108.25	David Mrkela (2014) -- KSV Zadar
7	104.75	Leopold Cherstich (2014) -- KSV Zadar
8	104.40	Mateo Grubescic (2015) -- KSV Zadar
9	89.05	Andrei Cristea (2014) -- CSO Voluntari
D Girls 3m		
1	157.10	Sofia Manta (2015) -- CSO Voluntari
2	147.90	Ingrid Zarnescu (2014) -- CSO Voluntari
3	135.50	Korina Jukic (2015) -- Trieste Tuffi
4	134.65	Eva Nödl (2015) -- Schwimm-Union Wien
5	132.00	Ishvara Skonsana (2014) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South
6	117.40	Pavlina Soukupova (2015) -- SK Slavia Praha
7	100.70	Puno Motloun (2015) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South
8	84.60	Amahle Mbele (2014) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South
9	69.70	Lily Lučan (2015) -- SK Slavia Praha

Rank	Score	Name
E Girls 1m		
1	84.70	Elizaveta Kuzněcová (2016) -- SK Slavia Praha
2	83.45	Medeea Gabriela Pop (2016) -- CSO Voluntari
3	74.20	Feró Lujzi (2016) -- Budapesti Honvéd
4	72.00	Helena Stojčevski (2016) -- KSV Čukarički
5	61.90	Mei Sutlović (2016) -- KSV Zadar
6	61.25	Elena Ćavar (2017) -- KSV Dupin Split
7	60.60	Rita Mrkela (2016) -- KSV Zadar
8	56.10	Vita Žigo (2017) -- KSV Zadar
E Boys 1m		
1	88.10	Tin Malogorski (2016) -- KSV Arno
2	72.10	Ivano Babić (2018) -- KSV Arno
3	70.00	Stefan Aleksić (2016) -- KSV Čukarički
4	64.95	Dražen Mark Jelinić (2017) -- KSV Dupin Split
5	63.30	Bogdan Jeremić (2017) -- KSV Čukarički
6	58.85	Viacheslav Serenko (2016) -- KSV Dupin Split
7	56.70	Toma Grgić (2017) -- KSV Dupin Split
A Boys 3m		
1	478.15	Mikula Miočić (2008) -- KSV Zadar
2	415.65	Bogdan Savić (2009) -- KSV Čukarički
3	412.70	Erik Richter (2009) -- Schwimm-Union Wien
4	380.65	Mattia Mahnic (2009) -- Triestina Nuoto
5	369.70	Leo Rücklinger (2008) -- ASV Vienna
6	361.00	Caleb Arnot (2007) -- Jersey Diving Academy
7	351.70	Dmytro Kachanov (2008) -- KSV Zadar 2011
8	350.15	Stefano Ferraro (2008) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza
9	349.25	Leo Mandić (2009) -- KSV Zadar
10	346.40	Nikolaus Strobel (2009) -- ASV Vienna
11	295.95	Angelo Francesco Porco (2009) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza
12	288.00	Marco Xuan Sirianni (2008) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza
13	280.55	Daniele de Bernardo (2009) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza
A Girls 1m		
1	295.25	Tara Vesić (2009) -- KSV Čukarički
2	289.70	Lucija Beretin (2009) -- KSV Zadar 2011
3	286.65	Dolores Benković (2008) -- KSV Zadar
4	275.30	Annarosa Morrone (2008) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza
5	275.20	Zita Hubói-Hubay (2009) -- RLSE
6	258.20	Lodovica Castellacci (2009) -- Triestina Nuoto
7	243.50	Ilenia Ferrari (2009) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza
8	241.45	Anna Bursac (2008) -- Schwimm-Union Wien
9	235.05	Jayna Kawas (2007) -- Jersey Diving Academy
10	231.65	Josefina Sticha (2008) -- ASV Vienna
11	230.30	Janka Nagypal (2007) -- KSV Zadar
12	226.80	Ryan Johnson (2008) -- Jersey Diving Academy
13	192.85	Claudia Puzone (2009) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South

Rank	Score	Name
B Boys 1m		
1	366.15	Ivan Druzhynskii (2010) -- KSV Zadar 2011
2	295.25	Gabriel Calderone (2011) -- Triestina Nuoto
3	276.30	Mario Bucarelli (2010) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza
4	269.80	Latincic Teodor (2011) -- Budapesti Honvéd
5	257.85	Zvonimir Tino Botunac (2010) -- KSV Zadar
B Girls 3m		
1	280.65	Csenge Tünde Tóth (2011) -- RLSE
2	277.25	Helena Ertl (2011) -- Schwimm-Union Wien
3	263.35	Anika Miočić (2011) -- KSV Zadar
4	257.50	Cathleen Bora Kim (2010) -- RLSE
5	255.35	Chiara Semacchi (2010) -- Triestina Nuoto
6	252.80	Valerie Rautner (2010) -- ASV Vienna
7	251.40	Alice Vidoni (2010) -- Triestina Nuoto
8	247.60	Ayrin Zoch (2010) -- Triestina Nuoto
9	241.80	Lana Jambrović (2010) -- Ksv Primorje 2010
10	240.60	Gréta Somogyi (2010) -- RLSE
11	238.00	Elena Quadrelli (2011) -- Triestina Nuoto
12	232.05	Maria Magaš (2010) -- KSV Arno
13	220.95	Alice Fritz (2011) -- Schwimm-Union Wien
14	214.60	Eloise Lauzon (2011) -- ASV Vienna
15	201.50	Lea Saffy (2010) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South
16	180.00	Anđela Vuletić (2010) -- KSV Čukarički
17	166.30	Gaia Chetry (2011) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza
18	159.75	Arianna Tedeschi (2010) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South
19	146.70	Olona Mbele (2011) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South
Mens 3m		
1	343.20	Mikula Miočić (2008) -- KSV Zadar
2	294.75	Vladyslav Balkin (2007) -- Ukraine
3	272.85	Erik Richter (2009) -- Schwimm-Union Wien
4	256.80	Vadim Kochan (2007) -- Ukraine
5	207.65	Caleb Arnot (2007) -- Jersey Diving Academy
6	190.90	Egidio Arnieri (2006) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza
Womens 3m		
1	223.90	Anna Arnautova (2004) -- KSV Zadar 2011
2	186.95	Anika Miočić (2011) -- KSV Zadar
3	182.10	Petra Boltužić (2012) -- KSV Zadar
4	150.15	Kassidy Georgevich (2004) -- Jersey Diving Academy

Rank	Score	Name
B Girls 1m		
1	276.50	Anika Miočić (2011) -- KSV Zadar
2	241.90	Cathleen Bora Kim (2010) -- RLSE
3	236.65	Csenge Tünde Tóth (2011) -- RLSE
4	235.25	Ayrin Zoch (2010) -- Triestina Nuoto
5	230.95	Alice Vidoni (2010) -- Triestina Nuoto
6	228.00	Gréta Somogyi (2010) -- RLSE
7	221.30	Chiara Semacchi (2010) -- Triestina Nuoto
8	220.10	Lana Jambrović (2010) -- Ksv Primorje 2010
9	218.75	Maria Magaš (2010) -- KSV Arno
10	216.80	Elena Quadrelli (2011) -- Triestina Nuoto
11	215.15	Valerie Rautner (2010) -- ASV Vienna
12	208.20	Helena Ertl (2011) -- Schwimm-Union Wien
13	201.50	Gaia Chetry (2011) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza
14	200.80	Alice Fritz (2011) -- Schwimm-Union Wien
15	198.75	Eloise Lauzon (2011) -- ASV Vienna
16	195.15	Ena Burić (2010) -- KSV Dupin Split
17	173.85	Lea Saffy (2010) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South
18	173.70	Olona Mbele (2011) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South
19	161.65	Anđela Vuletić (2010) -- KSV Čukarički
20	161.50	Arianna Tedeschi (2010) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South
21	140.20	Nika Bandić (2011) -- Ksv Primorje 2010
22	119.35	Ivona Luketin (2011) -- KSV Dupin Split
A Boys 1m		
1	429.00	Stefano Ferraro (2008) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza
2	420.05	Mikula Miočić (2008) -- KSV Zadar
3	377.30	Dmytro Kachanov (2008) -- KSV Zadar 2011
4	365.95	Bogdan Savić (2009) -- KSV Čukarički
5	335.55	Mattia Mahnic (2009) -- Triestina Nuoto
6	328.85	Angelo Francesco Porco (2009) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza
7	324.20	Caleb Arnot (2007) -- Jersey Diving Academy
8	316.45	Leo Rücklinger (2008) -- ASV Vienna
9	298.80	Marco Xuan Sirianni (2008) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza
10	298.10	Erik Richter (2009) -- Schwimm-Union Wien
11	283.00	Nikolaus Strobel (2009) -- ASV Vienna
12	259.20	Daniele de Bernardo (2009) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza
A Girls 3m		
1	316.25	Tara Vesić (2009) -- KSV Čukarički
2	307.50	Dolores Benković (2008) -- KSV Zadar
3	306.20	Annarosa Morrone (2008) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza
4	303.35	Zita Hubói-Hubay (2009) -- RLSE
5	271.25	Lodovica Castellacci (2009) -- Triestina Nuoto
6	246.90	Jayna Kawas (2007) -- Jersey Diving Academy
7	236.60	Josefina Sticha (2008) -- ASV Vienna
8	226.80	Ilenia Ferrari (2009) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza
9	131.75	Ryan Johnson (2008) -- Jersey Diving Academy

Rank	Score	Name
B Boys 3m		
1	429.40	Ivan Druzhynskii (2010) -- KSV Zadar 2011
2	348.50	Gabriel Calderone (2011) -- Triestina Nuoto
3	307.70	Latincic Teodor (2011) -- Budapesti Honvéd
4	284.40	Mario Bucarelli (2010) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza
5	281.85	Zvonimir Tino Botunac (2010) -- KSV Zadar
Mens 1m		
1	330.45	Mikula Miočić (2008) -- KSV Zadar
2	318.95	Stefano Ferraro (2008) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza
3	263.15	Vadim Kochan (2007) -- Ukraine
4	252.00	Caleb Arnot (2007) -- Jersey Diving Academy
5	247.75	Egidio Arnieri (2006) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza
Womens 1m		
1	250.75	Anna Arnautova (2004) -- KSV Zadar 2011
2	195.90	Anika Miočić (2011) -- KSV Zadar
3	183.75	Dolores Benković (2008) -- KSV Zadar
4	148.95	Petra Boltužić (2012) -- KSV Zadar
5	147.40	Kassidy Georgevich (2004) -- Jersey Diving Academy



Zadar Open 2025

Visnjik Zadar



Friday, May 9, 2025 ~ Sunday, May 11, 2025

Detailed Results

7.0.7.6

C Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Petra Boltužić (2012) -- KSV Zadar													
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	33.15	33.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	64.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	33.00	97.60	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	32.40	130.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5			21.0	33.60	163.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	36.00	199.60	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.0			13.0	28.60	228.20	
2 Luna Peric (2013) -- KSV Zadar 2011													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	32.25	32.25	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	17.85	50.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.5	31.45	81.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	36.00	117.55	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	27.55	145.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	31.90	177.00	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	36.30	213.30	
3 Berta Tamás (2012) -- RLSE													
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	30.60	30.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			16.0	25.60	56.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.0	22.10	78.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	28.90	107.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	6.0			13.5	29.70	136.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			17.0	37.40	174.30	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	36.80	211.10	
4 Maria Vilceanu (2013) -- CSO Voluntari													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	6.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	22.95	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.0	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	45.45	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	7.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	73.50	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	26.35	99.85	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	3.5	4.5	6.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	23.40	123.25	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	31.90	155.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	27.50	182.65	
5 Klara Germek (2012) -- Ksv Primorje 2010													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	29.75	29.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	23.25	53.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.5	4.5			15.0	24.00	77.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	27.20	104.20	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	6.0			16.5	29.70	133.90	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	28.60	162.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	2.5	3.0	1.5	2.0	1.5			6.0	13.20	175.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

C Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Kaposi Borbala (2012) -- Budapesti Honvéd													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	18.20	18.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			13.5	20.25	38.45	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	21.75	60.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	19.20	79.40	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5			15.0	27.00	106.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	132.80	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	5.5			12.5	20.00	152.80	
7 Rebatle Mkhize (2013) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.0	22.50	22.50	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	48.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	73.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	3.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	22.95	96.55	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	18.90	115.45	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	1.5	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.0			7.0	15.40	130.85	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0			11.0	17.60	148.45	
8 Lucija Turčić (2012) -- Ksv Primorje 2010													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	25.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	25.50	51.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.0	17.60	68.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5			11.5	19.55	88.15	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	23.40	111.55	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	2.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5			9.5	20.90	132.45	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0			10.5	15.75	148.20	
9 Marta Bucarelli (2012) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	22.10	22.10	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.0			8.0	12.80	34.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0			12.0	19.20	54.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			15.5	23.25	77.35	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5			10.0	17.00	94.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.0	25.50	119.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	146.25	
10 Lucia Dvořáková (2013) -- UNI Brno													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.0	14.30	14.30	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.0	21.00	35.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	24.80	60.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	14.40	74.50	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	20.70	95.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			11.5	18.40	113.60	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	20.80	134.40	
11 Karalise Jackson (2013) -- Jersey Diving Academy													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	19.60	19.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	24.00	43.60	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	22.50	66.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	90.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	2.5	1.5	2.0	2.0	1.0			5.5	9.35	99.45	2
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	1.5	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.5			7.0	15.40	114.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.5			7.5	16.50	131.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

C Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Marijeta Grozdanić (2013) -- KSV Dupin Split													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	19.50	19.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	3.5	2.5	3.5	4.5	2.5			9.5	14.25	33.75	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	24.65	58.40	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	2.5	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0			6.0	10.20	68.60	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	2.0	3.5	5.0	4.0	5.0			12.5	22.50	91.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0			9.5	15.20	106.30	
202B Back Somersault	1	1.6	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5			9.0	14.40	120.70	
13 Maja Grubescic (2013) -- KSV Zadar													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.0	15.60	15.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.5			10.0	16.00	31.60	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	19.60	51.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	20.25	71.45	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	2.5	1.0	2.0	2.5	1.0			5.5	9.90	81.35	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.0			10.5	16.80	98.15	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0			12.0	19.20	117.35	
14 Rorisang Shole (2013) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0			8.5	14.45	41.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	65.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	19.55	85.00	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	0.5	1.0	2.5	2.0	0.5			3.5	6.30	91.30	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	2.0	2.0	2.5	3.5	3.0			7.5	16.50	107.80	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	1.5	2.0	1.0	1.5	1.5			4.5	7.20	115.00	
15 Mária Dvořáková (2013) -- UNI Brno													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0			15.5	20.15	20.15	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0			13.0	18.20	38.35	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			14.0	22.40	60.75	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	18.00	78.75	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	0.5	2.0	1.0	0.5	0.5			2.0	3.60	82.35	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0			8.5	13.60	95.95	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	2.0	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.5			5.5	8.80	104.75	

C Boys 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ádám Koós (2012) -- RLSE													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.5			20.0	42.00	42.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			15.5	27.90	69.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	34.20	104.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	24.00	128.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	7.0			16.0	33.60	161.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	208.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	37.80	246.30	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			13.5	37.80	284.10	
2 Lorenz Prunner (2012) -- ASV Vienna													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.0	30.40	30.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	35.70	66.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	36.90	103.00	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	30.60	133.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	165.10	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			14.0	30.80	195.90	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	3.5			14.5	31.90	227.80	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	3.5			14.5	29.00	256.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

C Boys 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Andrey de March (2012) -- AQUATICA TORINO													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	21.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	3.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	25.20	46.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	33.25	80.05	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	28.00	108.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5			12.5	25.00	133.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	165.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	38.85	204.30	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.0			8.0	22.40	226.70	
4 Jakob Ridwald (2013) -- Schwimm-Union Wien													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	27.20	27.20	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			14.5	20.30	47.50	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.5			16.0	27.20	74.70	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	27.00	101.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	34.00	135.70	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0			10.0	24.00	159.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	32.55	192.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	3.5			13.5	32.40	224.65	
5 Oskar Schnur (2012) -- Schwimm-Union Wien													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.5	24.80	24.80	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0			19.0	26.60	51.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	27.00	78.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	32.30	110.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	26.00	136.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	3.0	2.5	3.5	4.0	3.0			9.5	22.80	159.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	197.30	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.5			9.5	20.90	218.20	
6 Toma Jurjević (2012) -- KSV Zadar 2011													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	26.40	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.0			16.5	29.70	56.10	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	19.60	75.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	27.00	102.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.5	32.55	135.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.0	24.70	159.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.0			16.0	32.00	191.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	2.5	3.5	2.5	4.0	3.0			9.0	19.80	211.75	
7 Rares Pop (2013) -- CSO Voluntari													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	25.50	25.50	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			13.0	18.20	43.70	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.0			12.0	20.40	64.10	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	27.90	92.00	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	25.00	117.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	145.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	30.40	176.20	
302C Reverse Somersault	3	1.7	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.5			14.0	23.80	200.00	
8 Gabriele Bianco (2013) -- Trieste Tuffi													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	23.20	23.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	29.40	52.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5			9.0	16.20	68.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5			7.5	14.25	83.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			11.0	22.00	105.05	
302C Reverse Somersault	3	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	131.40	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	164.40	
404C Inward Double Somersault	3	2.4	3.0	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			11.0	26.40	190.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

C Boys 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
9 Alexander Stoica (2013) -- CSO Voluntari													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	22.40	22.40	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			16.5	23.10	45.50	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.0	2.5	3.0	4.5	2.5			9.5	16.15	61.65	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	28.80	90.45	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	25.00	115.45	
104B Forward Double Somersault	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0			14.0	29.40	144.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	25.65	170.50	
302C Reverse Somersault	3	1.7	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5			8.5	14.45	184.95	
10 Mikuláš Mulač (2013) -- USK Praha													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0			18.5	25.90	25.90	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			17.5	22.75	48.65	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5			16.0	27.20	75.85	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	30.60	106.45	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.0			9.0	18.00	124.45	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	24.00	148.45	
202C Back Somersault	3	1.6	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.0			11.0	17.60	166.05	
302C Reverse Somersault	3	1.7	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.0			8.5	14.45	180.50	

D Boys 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ivor Majica (2014) -- KSV Zadar													
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			20.0	36.00	36.00	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.0	24.00	60.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	28.00	88.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	30.40	118.40	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	37.00	155.40	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.5	31.90	187.30	
2 Victor Ulian (2015) -- CSO Voluntari													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	31.20	31.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	5.5	4.0	3.5	4.5			12.5	22.50	53.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	32.30	86.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	32.55	118.55	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.0	24.20	142.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	5.5			19.0	41.80	184.55	
3 Sebastian Fleišer (2014) -- SK Slavia Praha													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5			14.5	20.30	20.30	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	20.15	40.45	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			14.0	25.20	65.65	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	92.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	119.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5			12.0	22.80	141.85	
4 Erik Rajade (2014) -- SK Slavia Praha													
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	22.75	22.75	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.0			11.5	20.70	43.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	65.05	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.0	4.0	3.5	5.0	3.5			11.5	19.55	84.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	113.10	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	27.50	140.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D Boys 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Mateo Grubescic (2015) -- KSV Zadar													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.0	22.50	22.50	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.5	28.05	50.55	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	23.10	73.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			16.0	30.40	104.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	128.05	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	128.05	1
6 Leopold Cherstich (2014) -- KSV Zadar													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			14.0	21.00	21.00	
5101C Skok naprijed na noge sa ½ vijka	3	1.2	4.0	2.0	3.5	5.0	4.0			11.5	13.80	34.80	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	2.5			12.5	21.25	56.05	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.0	19.50	75.55	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.5	17.25	92.80	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	3.5			13.5	24.30	117.10	
7 David Mrkela (2014) -- KSV Zadar													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.0			15.0	22.50	22.50	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			11.5	19.55	42.05	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	18.20	60.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	19.95	80.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0			10.5	15.75	95.95	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0			8.5	15.30	111.25	
8 Andrei Cristea (2014) -- CSO Voluntari													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.0			12.0	18.00	18.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	4.5			16.0	22.40	40.40	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	40.40	1
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	4.0			14.0	25.20	65.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	20.00	85.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	1.5	2.5	1.0	2.5	2.0			6.0	11.40	97.00	

D Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Sofia Manta (2015) -- CSO Voluntari													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	7.0	4.5	6.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	26.25	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			21.0	35.70	61.95	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	6.5	7.5	5.5	5.5	7.5			19.5	33.15	95.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	7.0	5.0	6.0	7.5			18.5	31.45	126.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	7.0			16.0	35.20	161.75	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.5	6.0	4.0	5.0	4.0			13.5	22.95	184.70	
2 Ingrid Zarnescu (2014) -- CSO Voluntari													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	23.40	23.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	24.00	47.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.5	26.25	73.65	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			16.0	25.60	99.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	6.5	4.5	5.0	6.0			16.0	27.20	126.45	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.5			13.0	20.80	147.25	
3 Nina Šćiran (2014) -- KSV Zadar													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0			11.0	14.30	14.30	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	25.20	39.50	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			11.5	20.70	60.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0			18.5	27.75	87.95	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	20.80	108.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			14.5	23.20	131.95	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Pavlina Soukupova (2015) -- SK Slavia Praha													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	19.20	19.20	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	21.00	40.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	7.0			17.5	26.25	66.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.0	27.20	93.65	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	3.5			12.0	19.20	112.85	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	2.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.5			10.5	16.80	129.65	
5 Puno Motloun (2015) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	22.50	22.50	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	21.45	43.95	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0			16.0	27.20	71.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	5.0			14.0	22.40	93.55	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.0	3.5			12.5	20.00	113.55	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.0			9.5	15.20	128.75	
6 Eva Nödl (2015) -- Schwimm-Union Wien													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5			14.0	16.80	16.80	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0			15.5	21.70	38.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	21.75	60.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			16.5	26.40	86.65	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0			12.0	19.20	105.85	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.5			14.0	22.40	128.25	
7 Ishvara Skonsana (2014) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South													
102B Forward Somersault	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.5	21.75	21.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	20.25	42.00	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			14.5	24.65	66.65	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	5.5			11.0	17.60	84.25	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			13.0	20.80	105.05	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	20.80	125.85	
8 Neta Kunstek (2015) -- KSV Dupin Split													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	5.0	5.5	3.5	4.5			14.0	18.20	18.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	20.25	38.45	
202B Back Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	5.5	3.0	3.0			11.5	18.40	56.85	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5			12.0	19.20	76.05	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	99.25	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	2.0	3.0	4.5	3.5	2.5			9.0	14.40	113.65	
9 Leuona Uskoković (2014) -- KSV Dupin Split													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	4.5	6.0	4.0	3.5			14.0	16.80	16.80	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.0	6.0	4.0	4.0			13.0	18.20	35.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	2.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5			11.0	17.60	52.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0			14.0	22.40	75.00	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.0			11.5	18.40	93.40	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	5.0	2.5	3.0			11.0	18.70	112.10	
10 Korina Jukic (2015) -- Trieste Tuffi													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0			11.5	14.95	14.95	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			14.0	21.00	35.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.0			12.5	20.00	55.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	3.0	3.5	2.5	2.0	3.0			8.5	14.45	70.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.5			13.5	21.60	92.00	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0			12.0	19.20	111.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
11 Petra Alinčić (2014) -- KSV Zadar													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	18.85	18.85	
5101A Skok naprijed na noge sa ½ vijka	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	16.50	35.35	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			11.0	15.40	50.75	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	6.0	3.0			13.5	22.95	73.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5			10.0	16.00	89.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.0	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.0			7.5	12.00	101.70	
12 Kate Žepina (2015) -- KSV Zadar													
5101A Skok naprijed na noge sa ½ vijka	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	15.00	15.00	
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.0	4.5	3.5	3.5			13.0	18.20	33.20	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			13.0	18.20	51.40	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	3.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	76.90	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	76.90	1
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.0	3.0	4.0			13.0	18.20	95.10	
13 Lily Lučan (2015) -- SK Slavia Praha													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	15.00	15.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	2.5	3.0	5.5	2.0	3.5			9.0	12.60	27.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	20.25	47.85	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	14.40	62.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.5	21.60	83.85	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	1.5	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0			5.5	8.25	92.10	
14 Petra Vidaković (2015) -- KSV Zadar													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0			13.0	16.90	16.90	
5101A Skok naprijed na noge sa ½ vijka	1	1.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	6.0			15.0	15.00	31.90	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0			9.5	13.30	45.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.5	2.0	2.5	1.5	2.0			6.5	9.75	54.95	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.5			8.5	13.60	68.55	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.5	18.40	86.95	
15 Amahle Mbele (2014) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South													
102B Forward Somersault	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.5	21.75	21.75	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	21.75	1
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	4.0	2.5	3.0			10.0	16.00	37.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	1.5	2.0	2.5	1.5	2.0			5.5	8.25	46.00	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	1.0	2.0	3.5	0.5	3.0			6.0	10.80	56.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	3.5	3.5	4.0			12.0	19.20	76.00	

A/B Boys Synchro 3m

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Vladyslav Balkin (2007) -- Ukraine Vadim Kochan (2007) -- Ukraine																	
5231D	3	2.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.5			6.5	6.5	7.5			34.0	40.80	40.80	
301B	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			6.0	6.0	6.5			31.0	37.20	78.00	
107B	3	3.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			6.5	5.5	6.0			27.5	51.15	129.15	
405C	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			6.5	7.0	7.0			34.0	55.08	184.23	
205B	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			7.0	6.5	6.0			31.5	56.70	240.93	
2 Leo Mandić (2009) -- KSV Zadar Bogdan Savić (2009) -- KSV Čukarički																	
201B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			6.0	6.5	5.5			30.5	36.60	36.60	
5132D	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			6.5	7.5	6.5			33.0	39.60	76.20	
105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	4.5			5.0	5.5	5.5			27.5	39.60	115.80	
205C	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			5.5	5.0	4.5			25.5	42.84	158.64	
405C	3	2.7	6.5	5.5	4.0	4.0			5.5	5.5	5.5			26.0	42.12	200.76	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

A/B Boys Synchro 3m

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Angelo Francesco Porco (2009) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza Mario Bucarelli (2010) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza																	
5132D	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			6.5	5.5	4.5			28.5	34.20	34.20	
201B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			4.5	5.0	4.5			27.0	32.40	66.60	
205C	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			4.5	4.5	4.5			25.5	42.84	109.44	
105B	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			6.0	6.5	6.0			30.5	43.92	153.36	
405C	3	2.7	4.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			4.0	4.0	3.0			22.0	35.64	189.00	
4 Leo Rücklinger (2008) -- ASV Vienna Nikolaus Strobel (2009) -- ASV Vienna																	
103B	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			5.0	5.0	4.5			25.5	30.60	30.60	
201B	3	2.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	5.0			6.0	6.5	6.0			30.0	36.00	66.60	
105B	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			6.0	5.5	5.5			28.0	40.32	106.92	
405C	3	2.7	4.5	4.5	3.5	1.5			4.5	4.0	3.5			20.0	32.40	139.32	
5134D	3	2.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.5			6.0	6.0	6.0			30.5	45.75	185.07	

A/B Girls Synchro 3m

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Anika Miočić (2011) -- KSV Zadar Dolores Benković (2008) -- KSV Zadar																	
401B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			6.5	6.5	6.0			32.0	38.40	38.40	
201B	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			5.5	5.5	5.5			27.5	33.00	71.40	
301B	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.5			6.0	6.5	5.5			31.0	35.34	106.74	
105B	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			6.0	5.5	5.5			29.0	41.76	148.50	
405C	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			5.0	4.0	5.0			25.0	40.50	189.00	
2 Zita Hubói-Hubay (2009) -- RLSE Csenge Tünde Tóth (2011) -- RLSE																	
201B	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.0			6.0	7.0	6.0			29.0	34.80	34.80	
5231D	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.5			30.5	36.60	71.40	
5233D	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			5.5	5.0	5.0			26.0	37.44	108.84	
105B	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			5.5	5.0	4.5			25.0	36.00	144.84	
405C	3	2.7	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			5.5	5.5	5.5			26.5	42.93	187.77	
3 Annarosa Morrone (2008) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza Ilenia Maria Ferrari (2009) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza																	
201B	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			5.5	6.5	5.0			29.0	34.80	34.80	
301B	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5			5.5	4.5	5.5			24.5	29.40	64.20	
105B	3	2.4	4.5	5.0	6.5	6.5			5.0	4.5	4.5			25.5	36.72	100.92	
405C	3	2.7	4.5	3.5	4.5	5.0			4.5	4.0	3.5			21.0	34.02	134.94	
5233D	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			6.0	6.5	5.5			30.0	43.20	178.14	
4 Alice Fritz (2011) -- Schwimm-Union Wien Helena Ertl (2011) -- Schwimm-Union Wien																	
401B	3	2.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	6.0			5.5	4.5	5.5			25.0	30.00	30.00	
201B	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			5.5	5.5	6.0			26.5	31.80	61.80	
203B	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			5.0	4.5	5.0			24.0	31.68	93.48	
5132D	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			5.5	6.0	6.0			28.5	35.91	129.39	
105C	3	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			5.0	4.5	5.5			25.0	33.00	162.39	
5 Valerie Rautner (2010) -- ASV Vienna Eloise Lauzon (2011) -- ASV Vienna																	
101B	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			5.0	5.5	5.0			27.0	32.40	32.40	
301B	3	2.0	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			5.5	5.5	6.0			27.5	33.00	65.40	
103B	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			5.0	4.5	5.5			27.0	25.92	91.32	
403B	3	2.1	4.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			5.0	4.5	5.0			25.0	31.50	122.82	
203B	3	2.2	4.0	4.0	5.5	5.0			5.0	5.0	4.5			23.5	31.02	153.84	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

A/B Girls Synchro 3m

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Lea Saffy (2010) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South																	
Claudia Puzone (2009) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South																	
401B	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			5.5	4.5	4.5			24.5	29.40	29.40	
103B	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			5.5	5.5	5.5			26.0	31.20	60.60	
201B	3	1.8	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0			4.5	5.0	5.0			22.0	23.76	84.36	
5211A	3	2.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			4.5	4.5	5.0			21.5	25.80	110.16	
403C	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			5.0	5.0	5.5			25.5	29.07	139.23	
7 Olona Mbele (2011) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South																	
Arianna Tedeschi (2010) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South																	
103B	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	4.0			5.5	5.0	5.5			25.5	30.60	30.60	
401B	3	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0			4.5	5.0	5.5			23.0	27.60	58.20	
5211A	3	2.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			4.0	3.5	4.5			19.5	23.40	81.60	
301A	3	2.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			4.0	4.5	4.5			20.5	24.60	106.20	
403C	3	1.9	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			4.5	4.5	4.5			22.5	25.65	131.85	

Mens Synchro 3m

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Vladyslav Balkin (2007) -- Ukraine																	
Vadim Kochan (2007) -- Ukraine																	
5231D	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			6.0	6.5	6.0			31.5	37.80	37.80	
301B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5			5.5	6.0	5.5			31.0	37.20	75.00	
107B	3	3.1	6.0	6.5	4.5	5.5			5.0	5.5	5.0			27.0	50.22	125.22	
405C	3	2.7	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			7.0	7.5	6.5			35.0	56.70	181.92	
205B	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			6.5	7.0	7.0			32.5	58.50	240.42	
5235D	3	2.8	5.5	4.5	6.5	6.5			6.0	6.0	6.5			30.5	51.24	291.66	

Womens Synchro 3m

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Anika Miočić (2011) -- KSV Zadar																	
Dolores Benković (2008) -- KSV Zadar																	
301B	3	2.0	5.5	4.0	7.0	7.0			6.0	5.0	5.5			29.0	34.80	34.80	
201B	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			5.5	5.5	5.5			28.0	33.60	68.40	
5211A	3	2.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	3.5			4.5	5.5	5.5			24.5	29.40	97.80	
405C	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			5.5	5.0	5.5			27.5	44.55	142.35	
105B	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			6.0	6.5	5.5			31.0	44.64	186.99	

C Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Petra Boltužić (2012) -- KSV Zadar													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	27.20	27.20	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	33.00	60.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	35.10	95.30	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	34.00	129.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5			18.0	37.80	167.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			16.5	34.65	201.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	38.40	240.15	

C Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Luna Peric (2013) -- KSV Zadar 2011													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	25.90	25.90	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	52.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	37.05	89.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	121.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	155.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	187.30	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			15.5	34.10	221.40	
3 Berta Tamás (2012) -- RLSE													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	29.40	29.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	18.90	48.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	27.55	75.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	103.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	26.00	129.05	
404C Inward Double Somersault	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	37.20	166.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			14.0	33.60	199.85	
4 Maria Vilceanu (2013) -- CSO Voluntari													
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	31.35	31.35	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	26.60	57.95	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	0.5	0.5	3.0	2.0	1.0			3.5	7.00	64.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	29.40	94.35	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	18.00	112.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	7.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	137.95	
404C Inward Double Somersault	3	2.4	3.5	4.5	6.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	170.35	
5 Rorisang Shole (2013) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	21.70	21.70	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	50.20	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	24.30	74.50	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	97.00	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	27.00	124.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.0	22.40	146.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	22.80	169.20	
6 Karalise Jackson (2013) -- Jersey Diving Academy													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	3.0	2.0	3.5	3.0	1.5			8.0	11.20	11.20	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	22.50	33.70	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	19.95	53.65	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0			13.0	26.00	79.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	22.80	102.45	
404C Inward Double Somersault	3	2.4	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5			6.5	15.60	118.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	1.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0			6.0	9.60	127.65	
7 Lucia Dvořáková (2013) -- UNI Brno													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.5	21.75	21.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	18.90	40.65	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			12.5	22.50	63.15	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.0	23.40	86.55	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	86.55	1
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.0	3.0			8.0	12.80	99.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	27.55	126.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

C Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8	Mária Dvořáková (2013) -- UNI Brno												
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	3.0			7.0	10.50	10.50	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	16.90	27.40	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5			8.0	14.40	41.80	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	3.0			6.0	10.20	52.00	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	3.5	3.5			11.5	23.00	75.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	21.75	96.75	
302C Reverse Somersault	3	1.7	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5			10.5	17.85	114.60	

C Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Andrey de March (2012) -- AQUATICA TORINO												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	28.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	23.20	51.25	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	82.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	29.25	111.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	38.85	150.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			15.5	37.20	188.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	34.00	222.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	38.40	260.40	
2	Ádám Koós (2012) -- RLSE												
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	25.50	25.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.0	24.00	49.50	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.5	22.95	72.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	100.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	140.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.5	44.40	184.50	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5			12.5	26.25	210.75	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			16.5	39.60	250.35	
3	Lorenz Prunner (2012) -- ASV Vienna												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	27.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	34.10	61.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	90.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0			18.0	28.80	119.70	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	32.30	152.00	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0			13.5	29.70	181.70	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0			12.0	24.00	205.70	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			15.0	25.50	231.20	
4	Oskar Schnur (2012) -- Schwimm-Union Wien												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.0	27.20	27.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.5	38.50	65.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.5	4.0			11.5	18.40	84.10	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	112.15	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	26.35	138.50	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	35.65	174.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.0			12.0	24.00	198.15	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.0			15.0	31.50	229.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

C Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Jakob Ridwald (2013) -- Schwimm-Union Wien													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	31.20	31.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	55.95	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			12.5	18.75	74.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.0			14.5	23.20	97.90	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			16.0	27.20	125.10	
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0			9.0	20.70	145.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	34.10	179.90	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	40.80	220.70	
6 Toth Gati Marton (2013) -- Budapesti Honvéd													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	28.05	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	23.25	51.30	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	73.80	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	95.40	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5			14.0	25.20	120.60	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	155.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	3.5	2.0	4.0	4.5			11.5	25.30	181.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			12.5	25.00	206.10	
7 Toma Jurjević (2012) -- KSV Zadar 2011													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	28.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	20.80	49.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	25.50	75.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	103.20	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			14.5	27.55	130.75	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	29.70	160.45	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	24.00	184.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5			10.0	20.00	204.45	
8 Alexander Stoica (2013) -- CSO Voluntari													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.0	5.0			16.0	20.80	20.80	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	24.00	44.80	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	24.65	69.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	91.85	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	27.90	119.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0			14.0	23.80	143.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0			12.5	27.50	171.05	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	3.0	4.0			12.0	24.00	195.05	
9 Gabriele Bianco (2013) -- Trieste Tuffi													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.0	16.50	16.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	25.50	42.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	20.00	62.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.5			9.0	15.30	77.30	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	23.80	101.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0			12.0	24.00	125.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5			13.0	28.60	153.70	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			13.5	29.70	183.40	
10 Rares Pop (2013) -- CSO Voluntari													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	20.15	20.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	25.50	45.65	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.0	20.40	66.05	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.5	21.60	87.65	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	28.80	116.45	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	143.65	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	20.80	164.45	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5			12.5	18.75	183.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

C Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
11 Toni Miloš (2013) -- Ksv Primorje 2010													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	22.75	22.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	20.25	43.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0			10.5	15.75	58.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0			10.0	16.00	74.75	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	101.75	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	18.75	120.50	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5			12.5	20.00	140.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5			12.5	20.00	160.50	
12 Franko Kunstek (2013) -- KSV Dupin Split													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	17.85	17.85	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	21.00	38.85	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0			10.5	16.80	55.65	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.0	20.90	76.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5			8.0	16.00	92.55	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.0	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.5			9.0	19.80	112.35	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	135.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.5			9.5	20.90	156.45	
13 Mikuláš Mulač (2013) -- USK Praha													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	19.80	19.80	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	19.60	39.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	24.00	63.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	5.0			12.5	20.00	83.40	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.0			11.0	19.80	103.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.5			12.5	20.00	123.20	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	18.75	141.95	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	2.5			8.5	13.60	155.55	
14 Toni Blagajić (2013) -- KSV Dupin Split													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			14.0	18.20	18.20	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	21.25	39.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	61.85	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	2.0	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.0			6.5	9.10	70.95	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	97.95	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	1.0	1.5	2.0	1.5	1.5			4.5	9.90	107.85	
202B Back Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	3.0			13.5	21.60	129.45	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.0			12.5	20.00	149.45	

D Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Victor Ulian (2015) -- CSO Voluntari													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	30.60	30.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	6.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	22.40	53.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	80.20	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	3.5			13.5	29.70	109.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	142.90	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	3.5			15.5	35.65	178.55	
2 Ivor Majica (2014) -- KSV Zadar													
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	23.40	52.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	80.70	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.5	31.50	112.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	35.00	147.20	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	28.60	175.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Sebastian Fleišer (2014) -- SK Slavia Praha													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	16.80	16.80	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	39.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	64.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	31.90	95.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.0			10.5	21.00	116.90	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	3.0	3.5	3.5	5.0	3.0			10.0	18.00	134.90	
4 Erik Rajade (2014) -- SK Slavia Praha													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	23.10	23.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0			9.5	15.20	38.30	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	26.40	64.70	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5			9.5	20.90	85.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	118.60	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0			9.0	13.50	132.10	
5 Jakov Lukačić (2014) -- KSV Arno													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	20.80	20.80	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0			10.5	17.85	38.65	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			11.5	16.10	54.75	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0			11.5	20.70	75.45	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.0	22.00	97.45	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0			11.5	18.40	115.85	
6 David Mrkela (2014) -- KSV Zadar													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.0	3.5			12.5	16.25	16.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	21.00	37.25	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5			13.0	18.20	55.45	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			11.0	17.60	73.05	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	16.80	89.85	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	3.5	5.0	3.5	3.5			11.5	18.40	108.25	
7 Leopold Cherstich (2014) -- KSV Zadar													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	22.75	22.75	
5101C Skok naprijed na noge sa ½ vijka	1	1.2	5.0	4.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			11.5	13.80	36.55	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	59.05	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			11.5	16.10	75.15	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5			6.0	9.60	84.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			12.5	20.00	104.75	
8 Mateo Grubescic (2015) -- KSV Zadar													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.0	20.80	20.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	22.50	43.30	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	6.0			13.0	19.50	62.80	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	23.20	86.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5			11.5	18.40	104.40	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	104.40	1
9 Andrei Cristea (2014) -- CSO Voluntari													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	16.25	16.25	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	20.25	36.50	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	36.50	1
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5			9.5	15.20	51.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	6.0	5.0	4.5			13.5	22.95	74.65	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0			9.0	14.40	89.05	

D Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Sofia Manta (2015) -- CSO Voluntari													

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.0	28.00	28.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	22.80	50.80	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			16.5	31.35	82.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	7.0	5.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	111.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	31.35	143.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.0	0.0			7.0	14.00	157.10	
2 Ingrid Zarnescu (2014) -- CSO Voluntari													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	20.25	20.25	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	24.50	44.75	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			14.0	23.80	68.55	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	21.60	90.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	26.40	116.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	147.90	
3 Korina Jukic (2015) -- Trieste Tuffi													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	21.75	21.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	21.00	42.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5			11.0	19.80	62.55	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5			12.0	22.80	85.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	111.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			12.5	23.75	135.50	
4 Eva Nödl (2015) -- Schwimm-Union Wien													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	23.10	23.10	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	20.80	43.90	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.5	21.25	65.15	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0			13.5	24.30	89.45	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	3.0	4.0	2.5	3.5	4.0			10.5	15.75	105.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	29.45	134.65	
5 Ishvara Skonsana (2014) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.0	4.0			12.0	18.00	18.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	21.00	39.00	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	67.50	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	20.70	88.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.5			14.0	21.00	109.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	22.80	132.00	
6 Pavlina Soukupova (2015) -- SK Slavia Praha													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	18.90	18.90	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	18.85	37.75	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	21.25	59.00	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.0	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.5			8.0	14.40	73.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			13.5	20.25	93.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	23.75	117.40	
7 Puno Motloun (2015) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	20.25	20.25	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	2.5	1.5	3.5	3.0	4.0			9.0	12.60	32.85	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	23.75	56.60	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.0	27.00	83.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	83.60	1
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	2.5			9.0	17.10	100.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Amahle Mbele (2014) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	2.0			9.5	14.25	14.25	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	1.0	1.5	2.0	1.5	1.5			4.5	6.30	20.55	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.0	20.90	41.45	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	2.5			9.5	17.10	58.55	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5			8.5	12.75	71.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	2.5	2.5	2.0	3.0	1.5			7.0	13.30	84.60	
9 Lily Lučan (2015) -- SK Slavia Praha													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	1.5	2.0	2.0	1.5	1.5			5.0	7.00	7.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	1.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	2.5			9.0	11.70	18.70	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	17.85	36.55	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	18.90	55.45	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.0			9.5	14.25	69.70	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	69.70	1

E Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Elizaveta Kuzněcová (2016) -- SK Slavia Praha													
100B Skok naprijed na noge	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.5			18.0	18.00	18.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0			12.0	18.00	36.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0			19.0	22.80	58.80	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	25.90	84.70	
2 Medeea Gabriela Pop (2016) -- CSO Voluntari													
20A Ulazak natrag	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	17.50	17.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	20.25	37.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	23.20	60.95	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	22.50	83.45	
3 Feró Lujzi (2016) -- Budapesti Honvéd													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	16.20	16.20	
5101A Skok naprijed na noge sa ½ vijka	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	15.50	31.70	
20A Ulazak natrag	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	49.70	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	24.50	74.20	
4 Helena Stojčevski (2016) -- KSV Čukarički													
200C Skok natrag na noge	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	15.00	15.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	19.20	34.20	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	18.90	53.10	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5			13.5	18.90	72.00	
5 Mei Sutlović (2016) -- KSV Zadar													
100B Skok naprijed na noge	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	15.00	15.00	
200B Skok natrag na noge	1	1.1	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.0	18.70	33.70	
5101A Skok naprijed na noge sa ½ vijka	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	15.00	48.70	
10A Ulazak naprijed	1	0.8	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	13.20	61.90	
6 Elena Čavar (2017) -- KSV Dupin Split													
100B Skok naprijed na noge	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	14.50	14.50	
200B Skok natrag na noge	1	1.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	15.95	30.45	
5101A Skok naprijed na noge sa ½ vijka	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	18.00	48.45	
10B Ulazak naprijed	1	0.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	12.80	61.25	
7 Rita Mrkela (2016) -- KSV Zadar													
100C Skok naprijed na noge	1	0.9	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	12.60	12.60	
200C Skok natrag na noge	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	15.00	27.60	
20A Ulazak natrag	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			15.5	15.50	43.10	
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	17.50	60.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

E Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Vita Žigo (2017) -- KSV Zadar													
100C Skok naprijed na noge	1	0.9	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	14.40	14.40	
200C Skok natrag na noge	1	1.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.5	14.50	28.90	
20A Ulazak natrag	1	1.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	12.50	41.40	
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0			10.5	14.70	56.10	

E Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Tin Malogorski (2016) -- KSV Arno													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	18.60	18.60	
200C Skok natrag na noge	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	16.00	34.60	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	25.50	60.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0			17.5	28.00	88.10	
2 Ivano Babić (2018) -- KSV Arno													
102B Forward Somersault	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	18.00	18.00	
200C Skok natrag na noge	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	16.50	34.50	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5			12.5	20.00	54.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0			11.0	17.60	72.10	
3 Stefan Aleksić (2016) -- KSV Čukarički													
200C Skok natrag na noge	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.0	17.00	17.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0			11.5	13.80	30.80	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	17.50	48.30	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	21.70	70.00	
4 Dražen Mark Jelinić (2017) -- KSV Dupin Split													
100C Skok naprijed na noge	1	0.9	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	12.15	12.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			11.0	16.50	28.65	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	15.30	43.95	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	21.00	64.95	
5 Bogdan Jeremić (2017) -- KSV Čukarički													
200C Skok natrag na noge	1	1.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	14.50	14.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.5	13.80	28.30	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			11.0	15.40	43.70	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	19.60	63.30	
6 Viacheslav Serenko (2016) -- KSV Dupin Split													
100B Skok naprijed na noge	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.0	15.00	15.00	
200B Skok natrag na noge	1	1.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	14.85	29.85	
5101A Skok naprijed na noge sa ½ vijka	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	15.00	44.85	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.0			10.0	14.00	58.85	
7 Toma Grgić (2017) -- KSV Dupin Split													
100C Skok naprijed na noge	1	0.9	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			12.0	10.80	10.80	
200C Skok natrag na noge	1	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	13.50	24.30	
5101A Skok naprijed na noge sa ½ vijka	1	1.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	13.50	37.80	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	18.90	56.70	

A Boys 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Mikula Miočić (2008) -- KSV Zadar													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	71.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	37.80	109.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	37.05	146.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.0	39.90	186.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

A Boys 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	51.00	237.15	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	57.00	294.15	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0			21.5	60.20	354.35	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	55.80	410.15	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	68.00	478.15	
2 Bogdan Savić (2009) -- KSV Čukarički													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	38.85	38.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	68.45	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	34.20	102.65	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5			13.0	24.70	127.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	40.95	168.30	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	49.95	218.25	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0			12.0	37.20	255.45	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	54.60	310.05	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	51.00	361.05	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	54.60	415.65	
3 Erik Richter (2009) -- Schwimm-Union Wien													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	30.40	30.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	34.20	64.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	33.25	97.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	39.90	137.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	39.90	177.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.5	46.80	224.45	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	42.00	266.45	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	51.80	318.25	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	43.20	361.45	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	51.25	412.70	
4 Mattia Mahnic (2009) -- Triestina Nuoto													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	32.00	32.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	38.85	70.85	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	37.80	108.65	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.5	37.05	145.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	39.00	184.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5			19.5	46.80	231.50	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5			6.5	18.20	249.70	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			13.5	37.80	287.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	49.95	337.45	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	380.65	
5 Leo Rücklinger (2008) -- ASV Vienna													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5			20.0	32.00	32.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	35.10	67.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	38.00	105.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	37.80	142.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	33.60	176.50	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	42.00	218.50	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	2.5			8.5	23.80	242.30	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.0	39.20	281.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	43.20	324.70	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	45.00	369.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

A Boys 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Caleb Arnot (2007) -- Jersey Diving Academy													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.5	29.60	29.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	33.25	62.85	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	31.35	94.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5			17.0	32.30	126.50	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	33.60	160.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	42.00	202.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	50.40	252.50	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	28.00	280.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.0			15.0	40.50	321.00	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	3	2.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	40.00	361.00	
7 Dmytro Kachanov (2008) -- KSV Zadar 2011													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	43.05	43.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.5	28.00	71.05	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	35.10	106.15	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	35.15	141.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			18.0	37.80	179.10	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	2.0	2.0	3.5	2.5	2.0			6.5	19.50	198.60	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	2.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	1.5			7.0	21.70	220.30	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	2.5			8.5	25.50	245.80	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.0	50.40	296.20	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	55.50	351.70	
8 Stefano Ferraro (2008) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0			21.0	44.10	44.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	31.20	75.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	30.60	105.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			17.5	33.25	139.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	37.80	176.95	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	45.00	221.95	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	55.80	277.75	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	1.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			9.5	26.60	304.35	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			11.0	30.80	335.15	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	1.5	0.5	2.5	2.5	1.0			5.0	15.00	350.15	
9 Leo Mandić (2009) -- KSV Zadar													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.0			17.0	27.20	27.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	33.25	60.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	32.30	92.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	28.80	121.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.5	32.55	154.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	190.10	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	47.60	237.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.0	4.0	6.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	33.75	271.45	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.5	40.60	312.05	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	37.20	349.25	
10 Nikolaus Strobel (2009) -- ASV Vienna													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	24.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	38.85	63.65	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	35.10	98.75	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	132.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	38.85	171.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	39.60	211.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	2.0	2.5	3.0	1.5	1.5			6.0	16.20	227.60	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	42.50	270.10	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	41.80	311.90	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	34.50	346.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

A Boys 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
11 Angelo Francesco Porco (2009) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	25.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	36.75	62.35	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	36.00	98.35	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	25.65	124.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	36.00	160.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	2.5	5.0	4.5	2.5	3.5			10.5	22.05	182.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			17.0	40.80	222.85	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	2.5			4.0	11.20	234.05	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.5			8.0	16.00	250.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	45.90	295.95	
12 Marco Xuan Sirianni (2008) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			19.0	30.40	30.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	27.00	57.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5			12.0	22.80	80.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	35.70	115.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	31.50	147.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.0	40.80	188.20	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	1.5	1.5	2.0	1.5	1.5			4.5	12.60	200.80	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	1.5	1.5	2.0	2.5	1.5			5.0	14.00	214.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	43.20	258.00	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	30.00	288.00	
13 Daniele de Bernardo (2009) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	21.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	37.80	59.40	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	87.45	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			16.0	28.80	116.25	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	29.40	145.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0			13.0	31.20	176.85	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	25.65	202.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	25.00	227.50	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.0	22.00	249.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			11.5	31.05	280.55	

A Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Tara Vesić (2009) -- KSV Čukarički													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	31.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	62.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	92.30	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	34.65	126.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			13.5	29.70	156.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	38.40	195.05	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5			11.5	27.60	222.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	37.95	260.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	295.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

A Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Lucija Beretin (2009) -- KSV Zadar 2011													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	60.35	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	28.50	88.85	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	116.85	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	27.90	144.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	35.10	179.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	223.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	36.75	259.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	29.90	289.70	
3 Dolores Benković (2008) -- KSV Zadar													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	35.70	35.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	34.85	70.55	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	96.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	127.65	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	30.75	158.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	190.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	220.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0			13.5	35.10	255.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0			13.5	31.05	286.65	
4 Annarosa Morrone (2008) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	57.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			18.0	30.60	87.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	116.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			13.5	29.70	145.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	2.0			8.5	22.10	167.90	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	34.50	202.40	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	232.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.0	43.20	275.30	
5 Zita Hubóí-Hubay (2009) -- RLSE													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	28.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	27.20	55.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	86.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.0	24.00	110.30	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	31.50	141.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.5	44.40	186.20	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0			10.0	21.00	207.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	30.80	238.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	37.20	275.20	
6 Lodovica Castellacci (2009) -- Triestina Nuoto													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.0	28.90	28.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	27.00	55.90	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.5	5.0			13.0	20.80	76.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	23.80	100.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	132.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	37.70	169.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	34.50	204.20	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.0	1.5	3.0	2.0	1.5			6.5	15.60	219.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	38.40	258.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

A Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Ilenia Ferrari (2009) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	26.35	26.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	55.95	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	25.50	81.45	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	110.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.0	28.60	138.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	25.20	164.15	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			10.5	24.15	188.30	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	31.20	219.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5			10.0	24.00	243.50	
8 Anna Bursac (2008) -- Schwimm-Union Wien													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	27.00	27.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	26.35	53.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	78.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	109.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.0	27.30	136.85	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.0	27.60	164.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	190.85	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	3.0	3.5	4.5	3.0	3.5			10.0	23.00	213.85	
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	3.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5			12.0	27.60	241.45	
9 Jayna Kawas (2007) -- Jersey Diving Academy													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	21.75	21.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	47.35	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	70.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	96.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	123.05	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	31.20	154.25	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.5	28.75	183.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.5			9.0	21.60	204.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.5	30.45	235.05	
10 Josefina Sticha (2008) -- ASV Vienna													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	25.50	25.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	24.75	50.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	21.60	71.85	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	99.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	25.20	125.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	151.50	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	29.90	181.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	24.00	205.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	5.0			12.5	26.25	231.65	
11 Janka Nagypal (2007) -- KSV Zadar													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	30.75	30.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			19.5	31.20	61.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	26.35	88.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	116.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0			13.5	28.35	144.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	30.00	174.70	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5			11.0	22.00	196.70	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	33.60	230.30	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	230.30	1

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

A Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Ryan Johnson (2008) -- Jersey Diving Academy													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	28.90	28.90	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	24.00	52.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.5	3.0			10.0	17.00	69.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	92.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0			9.5	19.95	112.35	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	145.35	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	27.60	172.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	202.65	
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0			10.5	24.15	226.80	
13 Claudia Puzone (2009) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	24.00	24.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	3.5	2.0	3.0	1.0	3.5			8.5	14.45	38.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	20.00	58.45	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	2.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5			10.0	17.00	75.45	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	27.00	102.45	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.0	24.20	126.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	153.05	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.0	22.80	175.85	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.0			8.5	17.00	192.85	

B Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ivan Druzhynskii (2010) -- KSV Zadar 2011													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	6.5			22.5	33.75	33.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	34.40	68.15	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	49.40	117.55	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	32.00	149.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	31.45	181.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.5	46.80	227.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	50.70	278.50	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.5	46.25	324.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	41.40	366.15	
2 Gabriel Calderone (2011) -- Triestina Nuoto													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	30.00	30.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.0	28.90	58.90	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	87.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5			16.5	28.05	115.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	36.30	152.05	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	37.20	189.25	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	35.65	224.90	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	28.35	253.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	42.00	295.25	
3 Mario Bucarelli (2010) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	28.90	28.90	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	56.10	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	26.35	82.45	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	27.00	109.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	37.40	146.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	39.00	185.85	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			14.0	28.00	213.85	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	28.35	242.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	34.10	276.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

B Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Latincic Teodor (2011) -- Budapesti Honvéd													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	29.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	28.50	58.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	80.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	112.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	35.70	147.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	37.40	185.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.0	27.60	212.80	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.0	3.5	5.0	3.5	2.5			10.0	24.00	236.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	269.80	
5 Zvonimir Tino Botunac (2010) -- KSV Zadar													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	28.05	28.05	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	26.35	54.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	81.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	111.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	144.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	4.5			14.5	29.00	173.00	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	28.35	201.35	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	31.20	232.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	25.30	257.85	

B Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Csenge Tünde Tóth (2011) -- RLSE													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	31.50	31.50	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			17.5	31.50	63.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	31.35	94.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	123.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.5	39.00	162.15	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	36.00	198.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.5	42.00	240.15	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	40.50	280.65	
2 Helena Ertl (2011) -- Schwimm-Union Wien													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	33.60	33.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	24.00	57.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	34.20	91.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	27.55	119.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	35.70	155.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	39.60	194.65	
404C Inward Double Somersault	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	40.80	235.45	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	41.80	277.25	
3 Anika Miočić (2011) -- KSV Zadar													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.0	30.40	30.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	56.05	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	34.20	90.25	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	34.00	124.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.0	35.70	159.95	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	43.20	203.15	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.5			8.5	17.00	220.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	43.20	263.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

B Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Cathleen Bora Kim (2010) -- RLSE													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	35.70	35.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	30.60	66.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	32.30	98.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	125.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	33.00	158.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	33.60	192.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0			13.0	35.10	227.50	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5			12.5	30.00	257.50	
5 Chiara Semacchi (2010) -- Triestina Nuoto													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	24.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	56.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	31.50	87.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	119.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	32.00	151.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	37.20	188.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	2.0			12.5	33.75	222.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	33.25	255.35	
6 Valerie Rautner (2010) -- ASV Vienna													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	27.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	61.85	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	29.70	91.55	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	33.25	124.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	32.00	156.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	6.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.0	33.00	189.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	36.00	225.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0			10.0	27.00	252.80	
7 Alice Vidoni (2010) -- Triestina Nuoto													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	28.80	28.80	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	25.20	54.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			16.5	29.70	83.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	115.05	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	35.70	150.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	190.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	225.00	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.0	2.5	4.0	3.0	4.0			11.0	26.40	251.40	
8 Ayrin Zoch (2010) -- Triestina Nuoto													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	36.75	65.55	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	30.60	96.15	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5			15.5	29.45	125.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	35.70	161.30	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	1.5	1.0	1.0	1.0	2.0			3.5	8.75	170.05	2
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	37.95	208.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.5	39.60	247.60	
9 Lana Jambrović (2010) -- Ksv Primorje 2010													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	24.00	24.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.0	33.60	57.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	27.90	85.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5			19.0	36.10	121.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	32.00	153.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	40.80	194.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	2.0	2.5	1.5	2.0	1.5			5.5	14.85	209.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	32.55	241.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

B Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Gréta Somogyi (2010) -- RLSE													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	35.70	35.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.0	32.30	68.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	27.90	95.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			14.5	23.20	119.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	149.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	180.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			11.5	27.60	208.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0			12.0	32.40	240.60	
11 Elena Quadrelli (2011) -- Triestina Nuoto													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	27.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.5	36.75	63.95	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	90.95	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	27.55	118.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	1.5	2.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			12.0	25.20	143.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			10.5	23.10	166.80	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			16.0	35.20	202.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	36.00	238.00	
12 Maria Magaš (2010) -- KSV Arno													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	24.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	33.25	58.05	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	33.25	91.30	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	116.50	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	30.00	146.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	2.0	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.5			7.0	16.80	163.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	36.75	200.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			16.0	32.00	232.05	
13 Alice Fritz (2011) -- Schwimm-Union Wien													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0			12.0	25.20	25.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	51.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	28.80	80.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	108.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	140.40	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	33.00	173.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0			7.5	16.50	189.90	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	31.05	220.95	
14 Eloise Lauzon (2011) -- ASV Vienna													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	23.20	23.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	28.35	51.55	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	21.60	73.15	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	98.80	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	31.00	129.80	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			14.0	30.80	160.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	193.60	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	21.00	214.60	
15 Lea Saffy (2010) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.5	18.40	18.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	32.55	50.95	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.5	25.65	76.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	22.80	99.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.0	22.00	121.40	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5			12.5	27.50	148.90	
404C Inward Double Somersault	3	2.4	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5			11.5	27.60	176.50	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5			12.5	25.00	201.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

B Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
16 Anđela Vuletić (2010) -- KSV Čukarički													
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.0	22.80	22.80	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	24.00	46.80	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	72.30	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	16.20	88.50	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	23.00	111.50	
404C Inward Double Somersault	3	2.4	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.0	36.00	147.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	24.00	171.50	
302C Reverse Somersault	3	1.7	0.5	2.0	2.0	1.0	2.5			5.0	8.50	180.00	
17 Gaia Chetry (2011) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	23.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	27.90	51.10	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.5	3.5	4.0	2.5	3.0			10.0	18.00	69.10	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	23.80	92.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	1.0	2.0	0.5	0.5	3.5			3.5	7.35	100.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.0			8.0	17.60	117.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	143.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.0	22.80	166.30	
18 Arianna Tedeschi (2010) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	20.30	20.30	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	3.0	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.0			8.5	16.15	36.45	
301A Reverse Dive	3	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.0	20.00	56.45	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	1.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	15.75	72.20	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			14.0	28.00	100.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	24.00	124.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	22.80	147.00	
302C Reverse Somersault	3	1.7	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.0			7.5	12.75	159.75	
19 Olona Mbele (2011) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			13.5	18.90	18.90	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			11.0	20.90	39.80	
301A Reverse Dive	3	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.0	2.5	3.0			8.0	16.00	55.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			14.5	23.20	79.00	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	25.00	104.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			12.5	27.50	131.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.0	3.5	2.0	2.5	2.5			8.0	15.20	146.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	146.70	1

Mens 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Mikula Miočić (2008) -- KSV Zadar													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	57.00	57.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0			12.5	37.50	94.50	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	60.20	154.70	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	58.50	213.20	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	68.00	281.20	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	62.00	343.20	
2 Vladyslav Balkin (2007) -- Ukraine													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	52.50	52.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	48.00	100.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	60.00	160.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.0	3.5	2.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	32.55	193.05	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5			15.5	52.70	245.75	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			17.5	49.00	294.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Mens 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Erik Richter (2009) -- Schwimm-Union Wien													
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5			21.5	45.15	45.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	44.40	89.55	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.0	53.20	142.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	39.20	181.95	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	45.90	227.85	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	45.00	272.85	
4 Vadim Kochan (2007) -- Ukraine													
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			20.0	60.00	60.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.5	57.35	117.35	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	51.00	168.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	168.35	1
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	40.85	209.20	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	47.60	256.80	
5 Caleb Arnot (2007) -- Jersey Diving Academy													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5			18.0	43.20	43.20	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	47.60	90.80	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	90.80	1
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	28.35	119.15	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	47.25	166.40	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	3	2.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	41.25	207.65	
6 Egidio Arnieri (2006) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza													
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	49.50	49.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	44.95	94.45	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	3.0			7.0	21.00	115.45	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	1.5	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.5			3.5	10.50	125.95	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	3	2.9	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	30.45	156.40	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5			11.5	34.50	190.90	

Womens 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Anna Arnautova (2004) -- KSV Zadar 2011													
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	54.00	54.00	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	31.50	85.50	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	49.50	135.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	56.70	191.70	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	32.20	223.90	
2 Anika Miočić (2011) -- KSV Zadar													
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	36.00	36.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	35.10	71.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	47.25	118.35	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5			11.5	23.00	141.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	45.60	186.95	
3 Petra Boltužić (2012) -- KSV Zadar													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	36.75	36.75	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	35.00	71.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5			22.0	41.80	113.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	32.55	146.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	36.00	182.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Womens 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Kassidy Georgevich (2004) -- Jersey Diving Academy													
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	33.25	33.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			15.5	34.10	67.35	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.0			12.0	24.00	91.35	
203A Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	123.75	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	3.0	5.5	2.5	4.0	4.0			11.0	26.40	150.15	

B Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Anika Miočić (2011) -- KSV Zadar													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	34.85	34.85	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	32.30	67.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	31.20	98.35	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.0			19.5	35.10	133.45	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	162.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	40.80	203.50	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	32.20	235.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	40.80	276.50	
2 Cathleen Bora Kim (2010) -- RLSE													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	29.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	55.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.5	28.05	83.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	112.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	31.50	144.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	33.60	177.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	210.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.0	31.20	241.90	
3 Csenge Tünde Tóth (2011) -- RLSE													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	26.25	26.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	51.85	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	82.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	110.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	30.45	140.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	37.40	178.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	31.00	209.35	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	27.30	236.65	
4 Ayrin Zoch (2010) -- Triestina Nuoto													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	28.50	59.10	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	85.50	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	26.35	111.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	29.70	141.55	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0			14.0	32.20	173.75	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5			11.0	23.10	196.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	38.40	235.25	
5 Alice Vidoni (2010) -- Triestina Nuoto													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	28.90	28.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	27.00	55.90	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	26.40	82.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	107.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	29.40	137.20	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	31.05	168.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	29.70	197.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	33.00	230.95	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

B Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Gréta Somogyi (2010) -- RLSE													
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	32.30	32.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	20.80	53.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	25.50	78.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	23.25	101.85	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	32.55	134.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	36.30	170.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	200.40	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.5	27.60	228.00	
7 Chiara Semacchi (2010) -- Triestina Nuoto													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	24.65	51.65	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	76.45	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	101.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5			14.0	29.40	131.35	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0			12.5	28.75	160.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	192.50	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	28.80	221.30	
8 Lana Jambrović (2010) -- Ksv Primorje 2010													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	57.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			14.0	22.40	80.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	25.50	105.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	31.50	137.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			12.5	30.00	167.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	32.40	199.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0			9.0	20.70	220.10	
9 Maria Magaš (2010) -- KSV Arno													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	20.40	20.40	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	48.45	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	24.65	73.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	26.25	99.35	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	29.70	129.05	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	32.40	161.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0			12.5	30.00	191.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5			13.0	27.30	218.75	
10 Elena Quadrelli (2011) -- Triestina Nuoto													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	25.50	25.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	28.90	54.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	79.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	108.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5			10.0	21.00	129.95	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5			10.5	24.15	154.10	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	29.70	183.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	216.80	
11 Valerie Rautner (2010) -- ASV Vienna													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	27.00	57.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.0			13.0	20.80	78.40	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0			13.5	22.95	101.35	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	24.65	126.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.0	37.40	163.40	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			14.0	32.20	195.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5			8.5	19.55	215.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

B Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Helena Ertl (2011) -- Schwimm-Union Wien													
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	26.10	26.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	55.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	20.00	75.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.0	22.10	97.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			14.5	31.90	129.00	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.0			10.5	24.15	153.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	28.60	181.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			11.5	26.45	208.20	
13 Gaia Chetry (2011) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	24.65	24.65	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	24.00	48.65	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	22.40	71.05	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	22.50	93.55	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	25.65	119.20	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	148.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	28.60	177.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5			12.0	24.00	201.50	
14 Alice Fritz (2011) -- Schwimm-Union Wien													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	24.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	53.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	22.95	76.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	25.20	101.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.5			10.5	21.00	122.80	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	25.20	148.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	26.40	174.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	200.80	
15 Eloise Lauzon (2011) -- ASV Vienna													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	26.35	26.35	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	21.00	47.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	26.40	73.75	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	25.50	99.25	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	25.20	124.45	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.0	28.60	153.05	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.5	27.00	180.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.0			8.5	18.70	198.75	
16 Ena Burić (2010) -- KSV Dupin Split													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	27.75	27.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	53.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	24.00	77.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5			10.0	20.00	97.25	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.0	23.10	120.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0			7.0	15.40	135.75	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			11.5	25.30	161.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			15.5	34.10	195.15	
17 Lea Saffy (2010) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	21.25	21.25	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	43.75	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0			11.0	18.70	62.45	
301A Reverse Dive	1	1.8	2.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			9.0	16.20	78.65	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.0	21.60	100.25	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0			9.5	20.90	121.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	29.70	150.85	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	2.5			11.5	23.00	173.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

B Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
18 Olona Mbele (2011) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	22.50	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0			11.5	19.55	42.05	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	65.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	90.75	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0			14.5	26.10	116.85	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0			9.0	19.80	136.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5			9.5	20.90	157.55	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	3.0	3.0	4.0	2.5	2.0			8.5	16.15	173.70	
19 Anđela Vuletić (2010) -- KSV Čukarički													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	25.50	25.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	20.40	45.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	23.25	69.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	90.75	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0			12.5	22.50	113.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5			9.0	19.80	133.05	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	1.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5			8.0	17.60	150.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	2.5	2.5	1.5	1.0	1.5			5.5	11.00	161.65	
20 Arianna Tedeschi (2010) -- Crusaders Diving Club - South													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5			13.0	19.50	19.50	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	24.65	44.15	
301A Reverse Dive	1	1.8	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.0			8.0	14.40	58.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	24.65	83.20	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	27.00	110.20	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5			7.5	16.50	126.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	30.80	157.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	0.5	0.5	1.0	0.5	1.5			2.0	4.00	161.50	
21 Nika Bandić (2011) -- Ksv Primorje 2010													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	16.25	16.25	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	3.5			13.0	19.50	35.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5			9.0	14.40	50.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0			8.5	14.45	64.60	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5			13.0	23.40	88.00	
102B Forward Somersault	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	19.50	107.50	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	126.70	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5			9.0	13.50	140.20	
22 Ivona Luketin (2011) -- KSV Dupin Split													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5			13.0	16.90	16.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5			10.5	15.75	32.65	
202B Back Somersault	1	1.6	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5			8.0	12.80	45.45	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.5			10.0	17.00	62.45	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	1.0	2.5	2.5	1.0	1.5			5.0	9.00	71.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.5			7.0	11.90	83.35	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			11.0	17.60	100.95	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5			11.5	18.40	119.35	

A Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Stefano Ferraro (2008) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza													
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	46.20	46.20	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	28.60	74.80	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	31.20	106.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.0	35.70	141.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			20.5	45.10	186.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

A Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	49.40	236.20	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	55.50	291.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			14.0	32.20	323.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5			18.5	55.50	379.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	49.60	429.00	
2 Mikula Miočić (2008) -- KSV Zadar													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	34.40	34.40	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			20.0	52.00	86.40	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	22.10	108.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.0	35.20	143.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0			23.0	34.50	178.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0			13.0	40.30	218.50	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.5	37.95	256.45	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	49.50	305.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0			20.5	53.30	359.25	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	60.80	420.05	
3 Dmytro Kachanov (2008) -- KSV Zadar 2011													
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	35.10	35.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5			20.0	34.00	69.10	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	30.40	99.50	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	34.85	134.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	44.00	178.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	225.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	48.10	273.25	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	28.75	302.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	3.0	2.5	4.0	3.0	3.5			9.5	28.50	330.50	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	46.80	377.30	
4 Bogdan Savić (2009) -- KSV Čukarički													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.5	26.25	26.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	55.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.5	28.00	83.05	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	34.65	117.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	157.30	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	41.85	199.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	50.70	249.85	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	43.50	293.35	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0			12.0	31.20	324.55	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	41.40	365.95	
5 Mattia Mahnic (2009) -- Triestina Nuoto													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	31.45	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	25.50	56.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	86.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	118.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	30.45	148.45	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	36.00	184.45	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	35.65	220.10	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.0	38.40	258.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	40.80	299.30	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	36.25	335.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

A Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Angelo Francesco Porco (2009) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	29.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	28.50	58.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	84.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0			16.0	27.20	111.85	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	33.60	145.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	30.80	176.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0			16.5	39.60	215.85	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			17.5	40.25	256.10	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5			13.5	28.35	284.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.5	44.40	328.85	
7 Caleb Arnot (2007) -- Jersey Diving Academy													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	29.75	29.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	60.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	92.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	120.90	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	40.00	160.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.0			15.5	40.30	201.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	36.80	238.00	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	238.00	1
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	42.00	280.00	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			17.0	44.20	324.20	
8 Leo Rücklinger (2008) -- ASV Vienna													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	28.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	56.85	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	87.45	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	27.00	114.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0			14.0	30.80	145.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.0	41.60	186.85	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5			12.0	27.60	214.45	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	30.00	244.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	40.80	285.25	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	31.20	316.45	
9 Marco Xuan Sirianni (2008) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	26.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	26.40	52.75	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5			15.5	26.35	79.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	25.50	104.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5			16.5	36.30	140.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	41.60	182.50	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.5			10.0	23.00	205.50	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			14.5	30.45	235.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5			14.5	30.45	266.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.5	32.40	298.80	
10 Erik Richter (2009) -- Schwimm-Union Wien													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	60.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	28.90	89.10	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	30.60	119.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			14.5	31.90	151.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	3.5	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.5			8.0	20.80	172.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	29.90	202.30	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			14.0	29.40	231.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	30.00	261.70	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	36.40	298.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

A Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
11 Nikolaus Strobel (2009) -- ASV Vienna													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	32.30	32.30	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	24.75	57.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	81.85	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.0	28.90	110.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	147.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			14.5	31.90	178.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5			14.5	34.80	213.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	29.00	242.75	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5			11.5	24.15	266.90	
5124D Forward Somersault 2 Twists	1	2.3	2.5	2.0	2.5	1.5	3.0			7.0	16.10	283.00	
12 Daniele de Bernardo (2009) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	20.15	20.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	34.10	54.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	24.00	78.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	103.05	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			11.5	25.30	128.35	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0			8.5	20.40	148.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.0	32.00	180.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	30.45	211.20	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	29.40	240.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	2.5	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0			6.0	18.60	259.20	

A Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Tara Vesić (2009) -- KSV Čukarički													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	38.85	38.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	31.20	70.05	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	37.80	107.85	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5			21.0	39.90	147.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.5	36.75	184.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5			10.0	27.00	211.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	251.10	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	31.05	282.15	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.5	34.10	316.25	
2 Dolores Benković (2008) -- KSV Zadar													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	35.15	68.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.5	31.50	100.25	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	32.00	132.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.5	36.75	169.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.5	3.0	3.0	4.0			11.5	31.05	200.05	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	38.85	238.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	42.00	280.90	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	3.0	3.5	2.0	3.0			9.5	26.60	307.50	2

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

A Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Annarosa Morrone (2008) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	26.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	27.90	54.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	32.30	86.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.0	33.60	120.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	34.65	154.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0			16.5	39.60	194.45	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	39.15	233.60	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5			13.5	37.80	271.40	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	34.80	306.20	
4 Zita Hubói-Hubay (2009) -- RLSE													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	37.80	37.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	65.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	28.50	93.50	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	21.60	115.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	37.80	152.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	36.00	188.90	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			14.0	33.60	222.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	47.25	269.75	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	33.60	303.35	
5 Lodovica Castellacci (2009) -- Triestina Nuoto													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	26.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	61.05	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	30.60	91.65	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	30.40	122.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	33.00	155.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.5	37.20	192.25	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	28.60	220.85	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0			9.0	20.70	241.55	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.0	29.70	271.25	
6 Jayna Kawas (2007) -- Jersey Diving Academy													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	28.35	28.35	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	26.10	54.45	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	22.80	77.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	99.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	28.35	128.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	164.00	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.5			8.5	23.80	187.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	2.5	2.0	4.5	4.5	2.0			9.0	24.30	212.10	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	34.80	246.90	
7 Josefina Sticha (2008) -- ASV Vienna													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	23.20	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	21.00	44.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	27.00	71.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	22.80	94.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	26.00	120.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	30.45	150.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	31.20	181.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			14.0	30.80	212.45	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	24.15	236.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

A Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Ilenia Ferrari (2009) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	20.80	20.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	30.60	51.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	82.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	28.50	111.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	141.40	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	28.80	170.20	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	25.20	195.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	1.5	1.0	1.0	1.5	1.0			3.5	9.80	205.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.5	2.0			8.0	21.60	226.80	
9 Ryan Johnson (2008) -- Jersey Diving Academy													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			14.0	22.40	22.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.5	20.70	43.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	1.5			8.5	16.15	59.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	59.25	1
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	59.25	1
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5			7.5	16.50	75.75	2
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.0	2.5	2.5	1.5	1.0			6.5	14.30	90.05	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	3.0	4.0	3.0	2.5	3.0			9.0	20.70	110.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5			10.0	21.00	131.75	

B Boys 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ivan Druzhynskii (2010) -- KSV Zadar 2011													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	46.20	46.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			20.5	32.80	79.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.5	38.70	117.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	38.00	155.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	44.10	199.80	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	63.00	262.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	50.40	313.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	52.65	365.85	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	63.55	429.40	
2 Gabriel Calderone (2011) -- Triestina Nuoto													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.0	27.20	27.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.5			19.0	39.90	67.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	25.20	92.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	36.10	128.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	35.70	164.10	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	44.40	208.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	49.20	257.70	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	47.60	305.30	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	43.20	348.50	
3 Latincic Teodor (2011) -- Budapesti Honvéd													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	27.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			18.5	38.85	66.05	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	30.60	96.65	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	28.50	125.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	33.00	158.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	34.80	192.95	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	44.55	237.50	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	3.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	37.80	275.30	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	307.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

B Boys 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Mario Bucarelli (2010) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	26.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	33.30	59.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.5	33.25	92.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	34.65	127.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	162.25	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	2.5	3.0	4.0	3.0			10.0	28.00	190.25	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			11.5	32.20	222.45	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0			12.0	33.60	256.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.5			10.5	28.35	284.40	
5 Zvonimir Tino Botunac (2010) -- KSV Zadar													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			12.5	20.00	20.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	45.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	34.65	80.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	32.40	112.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0			15.0	30.00	142.70	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.0	33.60	176.30	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0			14.0	28.00	204.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	38.40	242.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	39.15	281.85	

Mens 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Mikula Miočić (2008) -- KSV Zadar													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			22.0	57.20	57.20	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	59.20	116.40	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5			21.0	54.60	171.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	60.00	231.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.0	48.30	279.30	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	51.15	330.45	
2 Stefano Ferraro (2008) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	53.30	53.30	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	51.00	104.30	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	65.10	169.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	54.00	223.40	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.5			19.5	50.70	274.10	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	44.85	318.95	
3 Vadim Kochan (2007) -- Ukraine													
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	49.40	49.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	50.70	100.10	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5	1.5			7.0	21.00	121.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	49.20	170.30	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	44.85	215.15	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	48.00	263.15	
4 Caleb Arnot (2007) -- Jersey Diving Academy													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	42.90	42.90	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			15.5	35.65	78.55	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	44.40	122.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			15.5	37.20	160.15	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	48.10	208.25	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	43.75	252.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Mens 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Egidio Arnieri (2006) -- Asd Aqa Cosenza													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	48.00	48.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5			10.5	32.55	80.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	46.80	127.35	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	39.10	166.45	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			16.0	38.40	204.85	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	42.90	247.75	

Womens 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Anna Arnautova (2004) -- KSV Zadar 2011													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	50.40	50.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	52.00	102.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	47.15	149.55	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	52.80	202.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	48.40	250.75	
2 Anika Miočić (2011) -- KSV Zadar													
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	30.60	30.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	44.85	75.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	107.85	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.5	38.85	146.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			20.5	49.20	195.90	
3 Dolores Benković (2008) -- KSV Zadar													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			14.0	33.60	33.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			15.5	34.10	67.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	40.30	108.00	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	145.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5			16.5	37.95	183.75	
4 Petra Boltužić (2012) -- KSV Zadar													
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	6.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.0	27.00	27.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	3.5	5.5	4.0			12.5	27.50	54.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0			14.0	28.00	82.50	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	36.75	119.25	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	3.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	29.70	148.95	
5 Kassidy Georgevich (2004) -- Jersey Diving Academy													
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	3.0	4.5	3.5			12.5	28.75	28.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	33.00	61.75	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.5			12.5	26.25	88.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	27.50	115.50	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	31.90	147.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points